
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

5

44

7

14

17

41

2

97

24

4

93

77

12

23

15

96

25

13

18

Name

Aaron Telitz

Michael Epps

RC Enerson

Florian Latorre

Victor Franzoni

Nico Jamin

Jake Eidson

Clark Toppe

Peter Portante

Daniel Burkett

Scott Andrews

Austin Cindric

Felipe Donato

Will Owen

Gustavo Myasava

Henrik Furuseth

Santiago Lozano

Juan Diego Maldonado

Jeroen Slaghekke

Best Tm

1:23.132

1:23.177

1:23.260

1:23.329

1:23.400

1:23.434

1:23.549

1:23.558

1:23.977

1:24.050

1:24.072

1:24.114

1:24.552

1:24.903

1:25.280

1:25.893

1:28.259

1:28.355

1:30.770

Diff

0.045

0.128

0.197

0.268

0.302

0.417

0.426

0.845

0.918

0.940

0.982

1.420

1.771

2.148

2.761

5.127

5.223

7.638

In Lap

12

11

9

10

11

12

7

12

10

11

12

10

11

9

7

9

10

9

2

Speed

103.065

103.009

102.907

102.821

102.734

102.692

102.551

102.540

102.028

101.939

101.913

101.862

101.334

100.915

100.469

99.752

97.078

96.972

94.392

2nd Best

1:23.461

1:23.297

1:23.260

1:23.579

1:23.457

1:23.506

1:23.557

1:23.803

1:24.063

1:24.194

1:24.077

1:24.641

1:24.659

1:25.119

1:25.470

1:25.930

1:29.258

1:28.800

Laps

13

12

12

13

12

13

13

12

11

12

12

11

11

10

11

10

12

12

2

Team Name

ArmsUp Motorsports

Belardi Auto Racing

Team E Racing

Belardi Auto Racing

Afterburner Autosport

Belardi Auto Racing

Cape Motorsports w/ WTR

JDC MotorSports

ArmsUp Motorsports

Belardi Auto Racing

JDC MotorSports

Pabst Racing

JDC MotorSports

Pabst Racing

Afterburner Autosport

JAY MotorSports

M2 Autosports

M2 Autosport

Afterburner Autosport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2/26/2014 12:03:01 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  IMSA

Barber WinterFest 2014

USF2000

USF2000 Practice 2

Practice started at 11:30:01

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 Miles

2/26/2014 11:30 AM

Cooper Tires Winterfest

Barber Motorsports Park-Birmingham, AL- Feb. 25/26 (2.38-mile road)


